
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  T2  1   Stanford 299  300  296       895  +31 
2  1  2   Oregon 296  299  303       898  +34 

11  T4  3   Arizona State  308  293  298       899  +35 
3  T2  4   UCLA 298  301  304       903  +39 
1  T4  5   Northwestern  295  306  304       905  +41 
5  6  6   San Diego State  302  303  309       914  +50 
6  9  7   Washington 305  313  298       916  +52 

T8  8  8   Ole Miss 307  307  304       918  +54 
7  10  9   Pepperdine 306  313  308       927  +63 

14  13  10   California 319  303  306       928  +64 
T8  7  11   Cal Poly  307  306  319       932  +68 
T8  T11  12   New Mexico State 307  314  313       934  +70 
12  T11  13   San Francisco 311  310  319       940  +76 
15  14  14   UC Irvine 322  315  307       944  +80 
13  15  15   New Mexico 316  323  315       954  +90 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  76   71  73       220  +4   
T2 2   Petra Salko  Oregon  73   73  75       221  +5   
T5 T3   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  76   72  76       224  +8   
T5 T3   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  71   77  76       224  +8   
T19 T3   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  75   76  73       224  +8   
T5 T3   Mika Liu  Stanford  74   74  76       224  +8   
T10 T3   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  74   75  75       224  +8   
T21 T8   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  80   72  73       225  +9   
T10 T8   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  74   75  76       225  +9   
T14 T8   Ziyi Wang  Stanford  78   72  75       225  +9   
1 T8   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  73   71  81       225  +9   

T14 T12   Suthavee Chanachai  New Mexico State  76   74  76       226  +10   
T10 T12   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  73   76  77       226  +10   
T37 T12   Andrea Lee  Stanford  74   81  71       226  +10   
T49 T15   Alice Duan  Washington  79   78  70       227  +11   
T34 T15   Kathrine Chan  Pepperdine  79   75  73       227  +11   
T5 T15   Aline Krauter  Stanford  73   75  79       227  +11   
T2 T18   Sarah Rhee  Washington  71   75  82       228  +12   
T10 T18   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  75   74  79       228  +12   
T26 T18   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  75   78  75       228  +12   
T19 T18   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  74   77  77       228  +12   
T5 T18   Bethany Wu  UCLA  75   73  80       228  +12   
T44 T23   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  73   83  73       229  +13   
T37 T23   Cindy Oh  California  79   76  74       229  +13   
T21 T23   Katherine Zhu  California  80   72  77       229  +13   
T26 T23   Janet Mao  Northwestern  72   81  76       229  +13   
T21 T23   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  75   77  77       229  +13   
T26 T23   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  75   78  76       229  +13   
T14 T29   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  72   78  80       230  +14   
T21 T29   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  82   70  78       230  +14   
T37 T29   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  80   75  75       230  +14   
T34 T29   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  77   77  76       230  +14   
T44 T29   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  77   79  74       230  +14   
T37 T29   Cameron Lee  UC Irvine  79   76  75       230  +14   
T14 T29   Elizabeth Scholtes  Cal Poly  75   75  80       230  +14   
T44 T36   Marianne Li  California  80   76  75       231  +15   
T14 T36   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  71   79  81       231  +15   
T37 T36   Calista Reyes *  Stanford  75   80  76       231  +15   
T37 T39   Rino Sasaki  Washington  76   79  77       232  +16   
T34 T39   Kie Purdom  Ole Miss  78   76  78       232  +16   
T26 T39   Dominique Galloway  New Mexico State  75   78  79       232  +16   
T21 T39   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  75   77  80       232  +16   
T26 T39   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  76   77  79       232  +16   
T56 T39   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford  79   79  74       232  +16   

T49 T45   Tiegan Taylor  New Mexico State  78   79  76       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T45   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  81   76  76       233  +17   
T37 T45   Caroline Cantlay  Cal Poly  76   79  78       233  +17   
T49 T48   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  78   79  77       234  +18   
T49 T48   Kitty Tam  San Diego State  80   77  77       234  +18   
T64 T50   Karen Miyamoto  Washington  80   81  74       235  +19   
T26 T50   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  79   74  82       235  +19   
T26 T50   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  74   79  82       235  +19   
T59 T53   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  78   82  76       236  +20   
58 T53   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  78   81  77       236  +20   

T44 T53   Joan Soewondo  San Francisco  79   77  80       236  +20   
T44 T53   Kelly Su  Northwestern  76   80  80       236  +20   
T49 T53   Sienna Scibird  Cal Poly  80   77  79       236  +20   
T59 T53   Janet Yeo  UC Irvine  80   80  76       236  +20   
T59 T59   Martha Lewis  Washington  79   81  77       237  +21   
T56 T59   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  79   79  79       237  +21   
T68 T59   Sifan He *  Pepperdine  79   83  75       237  +21   
T59 T62   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  77   83  79       239  +23   
T49 T62   Mallory Muehlbauer  Cal Poly  79   78  82       239  +23   
T59 T64   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  81   79  80       240  +24   
T26 T64   Vanessa Wang  Cal Poly  77   76  87       240  +24   
70 66   Vera Markevich *  UCLA  81   82  78       241  +25   
73 T67   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  82   83  77       242  +26   

T64 T67   Sabrina Li  UC Irvine  83   78  81       242  +26   
75 T69   Sienna Lyford  UC Irvine  87   81  75       243  +27   

T64 T69   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  80   81  82       243  +27   
T64 71   Maria Prado  New Mexico State  78   83  83       244  +28   
T68 T72   Sofia Lundell  California  80   82  83       245  +29   
T71 T72   Pearl Rojanapeansatith  San Francisco  84   80  81       245  +29   
T71 T74   Kehler Koss  New Mexico State  78   86  82       246  +30   
T76 T74   Reva Morris  New Mexico  85   84  77       246  +30   
T76 T76   April Ranches  San Diego State  84   85  81       250  +34   
74 T76   Maddie Riggs  UC Irvine  80   87  83       250  +34   
78 78   Zoey Akagi-Bustin  New Mexico  88   84  89       261  +45   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 299 300 296 895

T3 Mika Liu (5) 74 74 76 224

T8 Ziyi Wang (3) 78 72 75 225

T12 Andrea Lee (1) 74 81 71 226

T15 Aline Krauter (4) 73 75 79 227

T39 Albane Valenzuela (2) 79 79 74 232

2 Oregon 296 299 303 898

2 Petra Salko (5) 73 73 75 221

T8 Kathleen Scavo (3) 73 71 81 225

T18 Tze-Han Lin (2) 75 78 75 228

T23 Amy Matsuoka (1) 75 78 76 229

T23 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (4) 75 77 77 229

3 Arizona State 308 293 298 899

1 Olivia Mehaffey (1) 76 71 73 220

T8 Alexandra Forsterling (3) 80 72 73 225

T18 Raquel Olmos (5) 75 74 79 228

T29 Alessandra Fanali (4) 77 77 76 230

T45 Madison Kerley (2) 81 76 76 233

4 UCLA 298 301 304 903

T3 Mariel Galdiano (4) 74 75 75 224

T3 Phoebe Yue (5) 75 76 73 224

T18 Clare Legaspi (2) 74 77 77 228

T18 Bethany Wu (3) 75 73 80 228

T39 Patty Tavatanakit (1) 76 77 79 232

5 Northwestern 295 306 304 905

T8 Brooke Riley (2) 74 75 76 225

T12 Stephanie Lau (1) 73 76 77 226

T23 Janet Mao (3) 72 81 76 229

T29 Kelly Sim (5) 80 75 75 230

T53 Kelly Su (4) 76 80 80 236

6 San Diego State 302 303 309 914

T3 Fernanda Escauriza (2) 71 77 76 224

T3 Gioia Carpinelli (3) 76 72 76 224

T39 Sara Kjellker (1) 75 77 80 232

T48 Kitty Tam (4) 80 77 77 234

T76 April Ranches (5) 84 85 81 250

7 Washington 305 313 298 916

T15 Alice Duan (4) 79 78 70 227

T18 Sarah Rhee (3) 71 75 82 228

T39 Rino Sasaki (1) 76 79 77 232

T50 Karen Miyamoto (5) 80 81 74 235

T59 Martha Lewis (2) 79 81 77 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Ole Miss 307 307 304 918

T23 Julia Johnson (1) 73 83 73 229

T29 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (5) 82 70 78 230

T39 Kie Purdom (4) 78 76 78 232

T48 Conner Beth Ball (3) 78 79 77 234

T53 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (2) 78 82 76 236

9 Pepperdine 306 313 308 927

T15 Kathrine Chan (3) 79 75 73 227

T29 Hira Naveed (1) 72 78 80 230

T53 Momoka Kobori (2) 78 81 77 236

T59 Patricia Wong (5) 79 79 79 237

T62 Hannah Haythorne (4) 77 83 79 239

10 California 319 303 306 928

T23 Katherine Zhu (2) 80 72 77 229

T23 Cindy Oh (5) 79 76 74 229

T36 Marianne Li (4) 80 76 75 231

T64 Maria Herraez Galvez (1) 81 79 80 240

T72 Sofia Lundell (3) 80 82 83 245

11 Cal Poly 307 306 319 932

T29 Elizabeth Scholtes (1) 75 75 80 230

T45 Caroline Cantlay (2) 76 79 78 233

T53 Sienna Scibird (5) 80 77 79 236

T62 Mallory Muehlbauer (4) 79 78 82 239

T64 Vanessa Wang (3) 77 76 87 240

12 New Mexico State 307 314 313 934

T12 Suthavee Chanachai (1) 76 74 76 226

T39 Dominique Galloway (2) 75 78 79 232

T45 Tiegan Taylor (5) 78 79 76 233

71 Maria Prado (4) 78 83 83 244

T74 Kehler Koss (3) 78 86 82 246

13 San Francisco 311 310 319 940

T36 Annika Borrelli (3) 71 79 81 231

T50 Samantha Gong (2) 79 74 82 235

T53 Joan Soewondo (1) 79 77 80 236

T67 Jade Siphomsay (5) 82 83 77 242

T72 Pearl Rojanapeansatith (4) 84 80 81 245

14 UC Irvine 322 315 307 944

T29 Cameron Lee (1) 79 76 75 230

T53 Janet Yeo (2) 80 80 76 236

T67 Sabrina Li (3) 83 78 81 242

T69 Sienna Lyford (4) 87 81 75 243

T76 Maddie Riggs (5) 80 87 83 250

15 New Mexico 316 323 315 954

T29 Kamie Hamada (4) 77 79 74 230

T50 Darian Zachek (1) 74 79 82 235

T69 Caroline Jansson (2) 80 81 82 243

T74 Reva Morris (3) 85 84 77 246

78 Zoey Akagi-Bustin (5) 88 84 89 261
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T36 Calista Reyes (Stanford) 75 80 76 231

T59 Sifan He (Pepperdine) 79 83 75 237

66 Vera Markevich (UCLA) 81 82 78 241
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Par 3 Scoring
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 2.83 -2 
P. Salko Oregon 2.92 -1 
S. Lau N'western 2.92 -1 
P. Yue UCLA 2.92 -1 
K. Zhu Cal 3.00 E 
C. Ball Ole Miss 3.00 E 
J. Soewondo USF 3.00 E 
P. Rojanapeansatith USF 3.00 E 
A. Matsuoka Oregon 3.00 E 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.00 E 
M. Galdiano UCLA 3.08 +1 
Z. Wang Stanford 3.08 +1 
T. Taylor NM State 3.08 +1 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
B. Wu UCLA 3.08 +1 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.08 +1 
A. Duan Wash 3.08 +1 
A. Fanali Arizona St 3.08 +1 
M. Lewis Wash 3.17 +2 
K. Chan Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
K. Hamada N Mexico 3.17 +2 
A. Lee Stanford 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Riley N'western 4.10 +3 
S. Chanachai NM State 4.13 +4 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.13 +4 
M. Liu Stanford 4.13 +4 
R. Sasaki Wash 4.13 +4 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 4.17 +5 
C. Reyes Stanford 4.17 +5 
A. Duan Wash 4.20 +6 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.20 +6 
D. Galloway NM State 4.23 +7 
K. Chan Pepperdine 4.23 +7 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.23 +7 
R. Olmos Arizona St 4.23 +7 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.23 +7 
A. Phadungmartvora Oregon 4.27 +8 
M. Galdiano UCLA 4.27 +8 
A. Lee Stanford 4.27 +8 
M. Kerley Arizona St 4.27 +8 
B. Wu UCLA 4.27 +8 
S. Lau N'western 4.27 +8 
P. Salko Oregon 4.30 +9 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 4.30 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.50 -6 
P. Salko Oregon 4.75 -3 
J. Mao N'western 4.75 -3 
S. Rhee Wash 4.83 -2 
C. Legaspi UCLA 4.83 -2 
K. Hamada N Mexico 4.83 -2 
K. Sim N'western 4.92 -1 
M. Galdiano UCLA 4.92 -1 
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 4.92 -1 
J. Yeo UC Irvine 4.92 -1 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.92 -1 
P. Yue UCLA 4.92 -1 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.92 -1 
T. Lin Oregon 5.00 E 
S. Lyford UC Irvine 5.00 E 
A. Lee Stanford 5.00 E 
K. Scavo Oregon 5.00 E 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 5.00 E 
P. Wong Pepperdine 5.00 E 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 5.00 E 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 5.00 E 
A. Krauter Stanford 5.00 E 

Eagles 
R. Olmos Arizona St 1
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 1
K. Sim N'western 1

Birdies 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 9
P. Yue UCLA 9
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 8
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 8
B. Riley N'western 8
S. Chanachai NM State 8
A. Duan Wash 8
K. Scavo Oregon 7
S. Lau N'western 7
M. Muehlbauer Cal Poly 7
A. Lee Stanford 7
S. Gong USF 7
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 6
R. Sasaki Wash 6
A. Phadungmartvorakul Oregon 6
R. Olmos Arizona St 6
C. Legaspi UCLA 6
D. Zachek N Mexico 6
J. Mao N'western 6
S. Rhee Wash 6
P. Salko Oregon 6
J. Johnson Ole Miss 5

Pars 
M. Galdiano UCLA 42
B. Wu UCLA 40
A. Matsuoka Oregon 39
M. Liu Stanford 39
P. Salko Oregon 38
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 37
T. Lin Oregon 37
A. Forsterling Arizona St 37
C. Lee UC Irvine 36
A. Krauter Stanford 36
K. Chan Pepperdine 36
Z. Wang Stanford 36
C. Legaspi UCLA 35
M. Kerley Arizona St 35
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 35
E. Scholtes Cal Poly 35
K. Zhu Cal 35
J. Johnson Ole Miss 34
K. Hamada N Mexico 34
C. Oh Cal 34
C. Cantlay Cal Poly 34
H. Naveed Pepperdine 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Bruin Wave 2019 77.53 78

2 Bruin Wave 2019 77.92 78

3 Bruin Wave 2019 77.68 78

 

Total Average Scores
Bruin Wave 2019 77.71 234

 

San Luis Obispo Country Club: Bruin Wave 2019
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 558     6 32 35 3 2 

2 4 395     4 48 18 6 2 

3 3 169     6 47 20 4 1 

4 4 354     2 49 22 5   

5 5 493     14 53 10 1   

6 4 344     5 34 36 3   

7 4 398       31 41 6   

8 3 147     5 53 18 2   

9 4 333     13 46 16 3   

10 5 471     23 39 13 3   

11 5 490     6 45 25 2   

12 4 366     8 48 18 4   

13 4 375     3 51 23 1   

14 3 161     3 50 22 2 1 

15 4 322     1 38 35 2 2 

16 4 377     11 51 13 3   

17 3 144     6 51 19 2   

18 4 369     4 33 34 5 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 398 +0.68 

18 4 369 +0.60 

15 4 322 +0.56 

1 5 558 +0.53 

6 4 344 +0.47 

2 4 395 +0.41 

4 4 354 +0.38 

14 3 161 +0.33 

3 3 169 +0.32 

11 5 490 +0.29 

13 4 375 +0.28 

12 4 366 +0.23 

17 3 144 +0.22 

8 3 147 +0.22 

9 4 333 +0.12 

16 4 377 +0.10 

5 5 493 -0.03 

10 5 471 -0.05 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bruin Wave Invitational
San Luis Obispo Country Club

San Luis Obispo, CA
Bruin Wave 2019 

Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 26 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 398 +0.96 

15 4 322 +0.53 

2 4 395 +0.50 

4 4 354 +0.41 

14 3 161 +0.41 

18 4 369 +0.37 

12 4 366 +0.33 

13 4 375 +0.32 

3 3 169 +0.29 

6 4 344 +0.28 

1 5 558 +0.27 

17 3 144 +0.24 

16 4 377 +0.22 

8 3 147 +0.15 

11 5 490 +0.14 

10 5 471 +0.05 

9 4 333 +0.04 

5 5 493 +0.00 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 398 +0.92 

14 3 161 +0.47 

15 4 322 +0.47 

2 4 395 +0.45 

13 4 375 +0.45 

1 5 558 +0.44 

4 4 354 +0.37 

6 4 344 +0.35 

12 4 366 +0.31 

16 4 377 +0.29 

3 3 169 +0.28 

18 4 369 +0.28 

10 5 471 +0.26 

8 3 147 +0.22 

11 5 490 +0.21 

17 3 144 +0.13 

9 4 333 +0.05 

5 5 493 -0.03 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 398 +0.68 

18 4 369 +0.60 

15 4 322 +0.56 

1 5 558 +0.53 

6 4 344 +0.47 

2 4 395 +0.41 

4 4 354 +0.38 

14 3 161 +0.33 

3 3 169 +0.32 

11 5 490 +0.29 

13 4 375 +0.28 

12 4 366 +0.23 

8 3 147 +0.22 

17 3 144 +0.22 

9 4 333 +0.12 

16 4 377 +0.10 

5 5 493 -0.03 

10 5 471 -0.05 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 558     13 129 79 9 4 

2 4 395     13 121 84 13 3 

3 3 169     17 137 74 5 1 

4 4 354     7 141 75 10 1 

5 5 493     40 162 29 2 1 

6 4 344     18 120 88 8   

7 4 398     2 65 133 33 1 

8 3 147     17 160 51 6   

9 4 333     36 153 38 7   

10 5 471   1 49 125 47 12   

11 5 490   1 25 145 53 7 3 

12 4 366     14 150 59 10 1 

13 4 375     8 146 70 10   

14 3 161     12 138 67 12 5 

15 4 322   1 5 115 99 12 2 

16 4 377     25 145 56 7 1 

17 3 144     18 155 58 3   

18 4 369     16 123 79 14 2 
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Bruin Wave Invitational
San Luis Obispo Country Club

San Luis Obispo, CA
Bruin Wave 2019 

Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 26 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16176&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

